
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0724000134

Location: 07-Ven-101-25.9/30.6

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 19

VENTURA COUNTY IN VENTURA FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF
TELEPHONE RD UNDERCROSSING TO VENTURA AVENUE
UNDERCROSSING

Mainline individual slab replacement.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

11 $2,268,172.00 -7.46%

80 -$169,172.0013

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,099,000.00 VC1700003913 RV CONCRETE, INC.

605 E. COMMERCIAL STREET

ANAHEIM CA  92801

(714) 888-4201

00924742

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,168,103.40 VC0000100657 TORO ENTERPRISES, INC.

2101 E. VENTURA BLVD.

OXNARD CA  93036

(805) 483-4515

00710580

Phone

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $2,230,497.90 VC2100003423 INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

6025 PARK DR

WRIGHTWOOD CA  92397

(760) 281-0188

1074144

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $2,369,736.00 VC1700000908 ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION,

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

COMPTON CA  90221

(310) 669-8949

00912727

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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04/18/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 04/17/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $2,373,939.00 VC1200005673 A. M. CONCRETE, INC.

3075 TOWNSGATE RD #200

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  91361

(818) 362-8300

00446850

(818) 362-8600

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $2,435,304.50 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST

IRVINE CA  92606

(949) 252-0441

00615876

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $2,646,092.50 VC0000017387 FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC.

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925) 245-1300

00833032

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

8 $2,999,997.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE

SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950

1033752

(916) 614-9520

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

9 $3,095,140.70 VC0000021515 C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

VALENCIA CA  91355

(661) 367-9040

00254681

(661) 367-9099

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

10 $3,549,393.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

4820 MCGRATH ST., SUITE 101

VENTURA CA  93003

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

11 $4,197,873.60 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS,

184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 205

IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 328-9758

00959988

(949) 328-9768

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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04/18/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 04/17/2025

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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04/18/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 04/17/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

RV CONCRETE, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,000.000001 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 80.0 80,000.00

24,755.000002 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 24,755.00LUMP SUM

180,000.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 180,000.00LUMP SUM

60.000004 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 80.0 4,800.00

5,000.000005 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

1,800.000006 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,800.00LUMP SUM

6,000.000007 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

300.000008 280015 LEAN CONCRETE BASE RAPID SETTING CY 26.0 7,800.00

5.000009 360200 BASE BOND BREAKER SQYD 3,340.0 16,700.00

550.000010 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING CY 510.0 280,500.00

33.000011 410096 DRILL AND BOND (DOWEL BAR) EA 3,340.0 110,220.00

980.000012 411105 INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT (RSC) CY 1,210.0 1,185,800.00

5.000013 414242 ISOLATION JOINT SEAL (PREFORMED COMPRESSION) LF 2,510.0 12,550.00

50.000014 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 59.0 2,950.00

2.500015 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 3,510.0 8,775.00

5.000016 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 3,510.0 17,550.00

500.000017 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 500.00LUMP SUM

4,800.000018 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 4,800.00LUMP SUM

148,500.000019 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 148,500.00LUMP SUM

$2,099,000.00Bid Amount:
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04/18/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 04/17/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 67,600.00136,000.00 80,000.00 845.001,700.00 1,000.00 1,110.00 88,800.00

0002 26,026.0021,100.00 16,750.00 26,026.0021,100.00 16,750.00 24,590.00 24,590.00

0003 167,400.00158,400.00 164,300.00 167,400.00158,400.00 164,300.00 227,000.00 227,000.00

0004 4,800.0011,760.00 10,000.00 60.00147.00 125.00 133.00 10,640.00

0005 6,240.0012,000.00 8,860.00 6,240.0012,000.00 8,860.00 20,540.00 20,540.00

0006 780.001,100.00 6,642.00 780.001,100.00 6,642.00 642.00 642.00

0007 6,500.005,100.00 13,100.00 6,500.005,100.00 13,100.00 7,900.00 7,900.00

0008 7,488.0026,468.00 14,976.00 288.001,018.00 576.00 910.00 23,660.00

0009 40,080.0017,034.00 11,923.80 12.005.10 3.57 4.90 16,366.00

0010 320,076.00291,873.00 328,440.00 627.60572.30 644.00 494.00 251,940.00

0011 105,210.00112,224.00 97,127.20 31.5033.60 29.08 34.50 115,230.00

0012 1,466,036.001,230,812.00 1,372,140.00 1,211.601,017.20 1,134.00 1,115.00 1,349,150.00

0013 15,060.0014,056.00 15,436.50 6.005.60 6.15 12.00 30,120.00

0014 3,540.00330.40 3,658.00 60.005.60 62.00 38.00 2,242.00

0015 10,530.002,106.00 7,160.40 3.000.60 2.04 1.50 5,265.00

0016 21,060.005,265.00 22,464.00 6.001.50 6.40 2.30 8,073.00

0017 1,950.00555.00 615.00 1,950.00555.00 615.00 856.00 856.00

0018 5,760.005,320.00 5,905.00 5,760.005,320.00 5,905.00 9,630.00 9,630.00

0019 93,600.00116,600.00 51,000.00 93,600.00116,600.00 51,000.00 181,295.00 181,295.00

$2,168,103.40 $2,230,497.90 $2,369,736.00Bid Amount: $2,373,939.00
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04/18/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 04/17/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 240,000.00100,000.00 116,000.00 3,000.001,250.00 1,450.00 4,000.00 320,000.00

0002 26,000.0020,000.00 21,000.00 26,000.0020,000.00 21,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00

0003 170,000.00130,000.00 170,000.00 170,000.00130,000.00 170,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00

0004 7,200.005,600.00 24,000.00 90.0070.00 300.00 280.00 22,400.00

0005 13,537.005,000.00 15,000.00 13,537.005,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0006 2,000.001,250.00 1,300.00 2,000.001,250.00 1,300.00 920.00 920.00

0007 5,000.002,800.00 8,000.00 5,000.002,800.00 8,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00

0008 18,980.0026,000.00 22,100.00 730.001,000.00 850.00 1,600.00 41,600.00

0009 23,380.0016,700.00 30,060.00 7.005.00 9.00 5.30 17,702.00

0010 331,500.00364,650.00 357,000.00 650.00715.00 700.00 590.00 300,900.00

0011 150,300.00217,100.00 116,900.00 45.0065.00 35.00 40.08 133,867.20

0012 1,694,000.001,343,100.00 1,476,200.00 1,400.001,110.00 1,220.00 1,400.00 1,694,000.00

0013 12,550.0020,080.00 14,307.00 5.008.00 5.70 5.20 13,052.00

0014 1,475.001,770.00 1,652.00 25.0030.00 28.00 25.50 1,504.50

0015 3,510.004,212.00 4,036.50 1.001.20 1.15 1.00 3,510.00

0016 5,265.006,142.50 5,967.00 1.501.75 1.70 1.50 5,265.00

0017 500.00900.00 570.00 500.00900.00 570.00 520.00 520.00

0018 4,800.0010,000.00 5,500.00 4,800.0010,000.00 5,500.00 4,900.00 4,900.00

0019 290,000.00160,000.00 256,500.00 290,000.00160,000.00 256,500.00 300,000.00 300,000.00

$2,435,304.50 $2,646,092.50 $2,999,997.00Bid Amount: $3,095,140.70



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Tenth Eleventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 196,800.00 172,800.002,460.00 2,160.00

0002 24,125.00 43,200.0024,125.00 43,200.00

0003 177,800.00 324,000.00177,800.00 324,000.00

0004 5,864.00 8,640.0073.30 108.00

0005 79,490.00 21,600.0079,490.00 21,600.00

0006 14,200.00 3,240.0014,200.00 3,240.00

0007 7,630.00 10,800.007,630.00 10,800.00

0008 30,420.00 28,080.001,170.00 1,080.00

0009 17,368.00 36,072.005.20 10.80

0010 444,720.00 826,200.00872.00 1,620.00

0011 210,420.00 270,540.0063.00 81.00

0012 2,161,060.00 1,960,200.001,786.00 1,620.00

0013 13,805.00 40,662.005.50 16.20

0014 3,245.00 3,186.0055.00 54.00

0015 6,318.00 11,372.401.80 3.24

0016 20,358.00 27,097.205.80 7.72

0017 555.00 864.00555.00 864.00

0018 5,315.00 9,720.005,315.00 9,720.00

0019 129,900.00 399,600.00129,900.00 399,600.00

$3,549,393.00 $4,197,873.60Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
4/18/2025

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000000213
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 3 (72%)VC0000000213
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000000213
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC LANE CLOSURESVC0000000213
1007017IRVINE CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 12 (3%)VC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION PROFILE GRINDINGVC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 12 (7%)VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAW CUTTINGVC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000000213
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 14, 15, 16VC0000000213
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
757584STANTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
4/18/2025

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEMS 13, 17, 18VC0000000213
757584STANTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
4/18/2025

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000007931
685954BLOOMINGTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000007931
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000007931
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000007931
757584STANTON CA

PCI ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000007931
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000007931
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000007931
415490AZUSA CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (57%)VC0000007931
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT 33 SHIFTS OF TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000007931
1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
4/18/2025

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000017387
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017387
1007017IRVINE CA

PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017387
916931SAN DIEGO CA

PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 19 (7%)VC0000017387
916931SAN DIEGO CA

PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. MOBILIZATION - (PARTIAL) - THEIR WORK ONLYVC0000017387
916931SAN DIEGO CA

PCI ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017387
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000017387
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017387
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 19 (1.75%)VC0000017387
415490AZUSA CA

PCI MOBILIZATION - (PARTIAL) - THEIR WORK ONLYVC0000017387
415490AZUSA CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
757584STANTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
4/18/2025

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000017387
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000017387
757584STANTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
4/18/2025

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000021515
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000021515
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000021515
757584STANTON CA

CINDY TRUMP ITEM 10 (3.4%)VC0000021515
754500LA HABRA CA

CINDY TRUMP COLD MILL OPERATED RENTALVC0000021515
754500LA HABRA CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 12 (1.3%)VC0000021515
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION SMOOTHNESS GRINDVC0000021515
621781HAYWARD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 12 (8.3%)VC0000021515
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTTINGVC0000021515
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

PCI ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000021515
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000021515

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
415490AZUSA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
4/18/2025

PCI ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000021515
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 19 (1.6%)VC0000021515
415490AZUSA CA

PCI MOBE FOR SUBVC0000021515
415490AZUSA CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000021515
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (44.4%)VC0000021515
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT LANE CLOSURESVC0000021515
1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
4/18/2025

RV CONCRETE INC. ITEM 3 (41%)VC0000100657
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE INC. ITEM 7-9 (100%)VC0000100657
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE INC. ITEM 11-12 (100%)VC0000100657
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE INC. ITEM 19 (43%)VC0000100657
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PORTION)VC0000100657
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE INC. MOBILIZATION (PORTION)VC0000100657
924742ANAHEIM CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000100657
1007017IRVINE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000100657
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC. ITEM 17-18 (100%)VC0000100657
757584STANTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
4/18/2025

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 2 (100%)VC1200005673
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1200005673
1017741FALLBROOK CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGIEERING, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC1200005673
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGIEERING, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC1200005673
793907LA PUENTE CA

PCI ITEM 14 (100%)VC1200005673
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 15 (100%)VC1200005673
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 16 (100%)VC1200005673
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 19 (2.48%)VC1200005673
415490AZUSA CA

PCI SUB MOBVC1200005673
415490AZUSA CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 13 (100%)VC1200005673
764893BAKERSIFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 19 (1.38%)VC1200005673

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
764893BAKERSIFIELD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
4/18/2025

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SUB MOBVC1200005673
764893BAKERSIFIELD CA

INLINE CONCRETE CUTTING & CORING, INC. ITEM 12 (7.6%)VC1200005673
1028852NORCO CA

INLINE CONCRETE CUTTING & CORING, INC. SAWCUTTING FOR IRS WORKVC1200005673
1028852NORCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11
4/18/2025

CAL STRIPE ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700000908
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700000908
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700000908
685387COLTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING,INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC1700000908
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING,INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700000908
757584STANTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING,INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700000908
685954BLOOMINGTON CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700000908
780910CORONA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12
4/18/2025

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 2 (100%)VC1700003913
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 4 (100%)VC1700003913
1007017IRVINE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 13 (100%)VC1700003913
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700003913
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700003913
757584STANTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700003913
685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALSTRIPE ITEM 14-16 (100%)VC1700003913
685387COLTON CA

CALSTRIPE ITEM 19 (2%)VC1700003913
685387COLTON CA

CALSTRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR CALSTRIPEVC1700003913
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13
4/18/2025

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 12 (8.5%)VC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTVC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC1800002280
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC1800002280
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC. ITEMS 17-18VC1800002280
757584STANTON CA

PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC1800002280
916931SAN DIEGO CA

PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING INC. ITEM 19 (6.5%)VC1800002280
916931SAN DIEGO CA

PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING INC. MOB FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
916931SAN DIEGO CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. ITEM 2 (100%)VC1800002280
1017741FALLBROOK CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1304
07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6
4/17/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S14
4/18/2025

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100000646
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100000646
793907LA PUENTE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100000646
854894SUN VALLEY CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100000646
854894SUN VALLEY CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 16 (100%)VC2100000646
854894SUN VALLEY CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 16 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 19 (12%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6'' THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC2100003423
685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACINGVC2100003423
685954BLOOMINGTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 13 (100%)VC2100003423
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GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100003423
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100003423
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING ISOLATION JOINT SEALVC2100003423
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING MAINTAINING EXISITING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSVC2100003423
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONSVC2100003423
757584STANTON CA

AUSTIN ITEM 12 (6.34%)VC2100003423
764893ENTERPRISE CA

AUSTIN SAW CUTTINGVC2100003423
764893ENTERPRISE CA
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